NOTICE TO THE PUBLIC

DEAR MCWD CONSUMERS:


 MCWD’S WATER IS SAFE FOR DRINKING. It is in accordance with the Philippine National Standards for Drinking Water and is accredited by the Department of Health.  By drinking MCWD water, one can be assured that the minerals needed by the body are intact unlike processed water or other sources of water from independent suppliers.

You can do your part in ensuring that the water that flows from your tap stays safe.  Regularly check the pipelines after your meter for leaks and your water storage facilities for possible sources of contamination.   Learn more about MCWD’s Drink from the Tap Campaign by calling the MCWD Call Center at 254-8434 local 0 or the MCWD Laboratory at 344-4384 now.
 


 

   
 Public Water Supply